Farm avgFarm avg

$/acre$/acre

Crop Revenue 109,005.75 4.72 979.04 884.96

Other Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total RevenueTotal Revenue 109,005.75109,005.75 4.724.72 979.04979.04 884.96884.96

Seed 10,922.43 0.47 98.10 92.01

Fertilizer 27,970.69 1.21 251.22 187.73

Chemical 4,406.83 0.19 39.58 40.95

Land 25,608.15 1.11 230.00 227.73

Grain Drying/Handling/Hauling 7,034.45 0.30 63.18 47.21

Equipment 5,990.08 0.26 53.80 61.61

Custom Hire 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor 4,330.00 0.19 38.89 34.29

Insurance 957.52 0.04 8.60 10.47

Interest 1,057.73 0.05 9.50 12.41

Overhead/Home and Personal 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.08

Other 1,113.40 0.05 10.00 11.77

Total ExpensesTotal Expenses 89,391.2889,391.28 3.873.87 802.87802.87 733.25733.25

Field ProfitField Profit 19,614.4719,614.47 0.850.85 176.17176.17 151.71151.71

Nutrient Analysis:Nutrient Analysis: N: 202.9, P: 80.0, K: 108.5, S: 4.0, Lime: 2,220.5

ProfitProfit

Field areaField area 111.3 ac

Total YieldTotal Yield 23,094.4 bu

Average YieldAverage Yield 207.4 bu/ac

Profit per acre Field RankProfit per acre Field Rank 1 of 2

Cost per bu Field RankCost per bu Field Rank 2 of 2

Profit SensitivityProfit Sensitivity

Yield (bu/ac)Yield (bu/ac)

Price ($/bu)Price ($/bu) 187 (-10%)187 (-10%) 197 (-5%)197 (-5%) 207207 218 (+5%)218 (+5%) 228 (+10%)228 (+10%)

   4.25 (-10%)   4.25 (-10%) -9.85 34.21 78.26 122.32 166.38

   4.48 (-5%)   4.48 (-5%) 34.21 80.71 127.22 173.72 220.22

   4.72   4.72 78.26 127.22 176.17 225.12 274.07

   4.96 (+5%)   4.96 (+5%) 122.32 173.72 225.12 276.52 327.92

   5.19 (+10%)   5.19 (+10%) 166.38 220.22 274.07 327.92 381.77

Breakeven Land CostBreakeven Land Cost

Yield (bu/ac)Yield (bu/ac)

Price ($/bu)Price ($/bu) 187 (-10%)187 (-10%) 197 (-5%)197 (-5%) 207207 218 (+5%)218 (+5%) 228 (+10%)228 (+10%)

   4.25 (-10%)   4.25 (-10%) 220.15 264.21 308.26 352.32 396.38

   4.48 (-5%)   4.48 (-5%) 264.21 310.71 357.22 403.72 450.22

   4.72   4.72 308.26 357.22 406.17 455.12 504.07

   4.96 (+5%)   4.96 (+5%) 352.32 403.72 455.12 506.52 557.92

   5.19 (+10%)   5.19 (+10%) 396.38 450.22 504.07 557.92 611.77

2021-12-16

EventsEvents

DateDate ProductProduct App RateApp Rate Total QtyTotal Qty CostCost $/Acre$/Acre $/bu$/bu Total CostTotal Cost
RunningRunning

Total CostTotal Cost

Event: Fertilizer EventEvent: Fertilizer Event

Nutrient Analysis:Nutrient Analysis: N: 182.5

November 02 Anhydrous 222.68 lb/ac 24,793.46 lb 0.33 $/lb $72.37 $0.35 $8,057.87 $8,057.87

   TotalTotal $72.37$72.37 $0.35$0.35 $8,057.87$8,057.87

Event: Fertilizer EventEvent: Fertilizer Event

Nutrient Analysis:Nutrient Analysis: N: 20.5, P: 80.0, K: 108.5, S: 4.0, Lime: 2,220.5

April 08 Potash 0-0-60 181.01 lb/ac 20,153.11 lb 0.17 $/lb $29.87 $0.14 $3,325.26 $11,383.14

Lime 75 2,687.63 lb/ac 299,240.36 lb 0.04 $/lb $107.51 $0.52 $11,969.61 $23,352.75

AMS 21-0-0-24(S) 12.45 lb/ac 1,386.18 lb 0.26 $/lb $3.17 $0.02 $353.48 $23,706.23

MAP 11-52-0 153.98 lb/ac 17,144.57 lb 0.25 $/lb $38.50 $0.19 $4,286.14 $27,992.37

   TotalTotal $179.04$179.04 $0.86$0.86 $19,934.50$19,934.50

TotalTotal $251.41$251.41 $1.21$1.21 $27,992.37$27,992.37

2021-12-16

Budget does not contain sufficient product data to build a farm plan.

ABC Enterprises : West Farm : The 40 : 2021 : SoybeanABC Enterprises : West Farm : The 40 : 2021 : Soybean

SummarySummary

TotalTotal $/bu$/bu $/acre$/acre

Farm avgFarm avg

$/acre$/acre

Crop Revenue 22,850.70 12.03 606.80 884.96

Other Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total RevenueTotal Revenue 22,850.7022,850.70 12.0312.03 606.80606.80 884.96884.96

Seed 2,786.68 1.47 74.00 92.01

Fertilizer 0.00 0.00 0.00 187.73

Chemical 1,694.60 0.89 45.00 40.95

Land 8,322.37 4.38 221.00 227.73

Grain Drying/Handling/Hauling 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.21

Equipment 3,189.61 1.68 84.70 61.61

Custom Hire 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor 779.52 0.41 20.70 34.29

Insurance 602.52 0.32 16.00 10.47

Interest 790.81 0.42 21.00 12.41

Overhead/Home and Personal 1,054.42 0.56 28.00 7.08

Other 640.18 0.34 17.00 11.77

Total ExpensesTotal Expenses 19,860.7119,860.71 10.4610.46 527.40527.40 733.25733.25

Field ProfitField Profit 2,989.982,989.98 1.571.57 79.4079.40 151.71151.71

ProfitProfit

Field areaField area 37.7 ac

Total YieldTotal Yield 1,899.5 bu

Average YieldAverage Yield 50.4 bu/ac

Profit per acre Field RankProfit per acre Field Rank 2 of 2

Cost per bu Field RankCost per bu Field Rank 1 of 2

Profit SensitivityProfit Sensitivity

Yield (bu/ac)Yield (bu/ac)

Price ($/bu)Price ($/bu) 45 (-10%)45 (-10%) 48 (-5%)48 (-5%) 5050 53 (+5%)53 (+5%) 55 (+10%)55 (+10%)

   10.83 (-10%)   10.83 (-10%) -35.89 -8.59 18.72 46.02 73.33

   11.43 (-5%)   11.43 (-5%) -8.59 20.24 49.06 77.88 106.70

   12.03   12.03 18.72 49.06 79.40 109.74 140.08

   12.63 (+5%)   12.63 (+5%) 46.02 77.88 109.74 141.60 173.45

   13.23 (+10%)   13.23 (+10%) 73.33 106.70 140.08 173.45 206.83

Breakeven Land CostBreakeven Land Cost

Yield (bu/ac)Yield (bu/ac)

Price ($/bu)Price ($/bu) 45 (-10%)45 (-10%) 48 (-5%)48 (-5%) 5050 53 (+5%)53 (+5%) 55 (+10%)55 (+10%)

   10.83 (-10%)   10.83 (-10%) 185.11 212.41 239.72 267.02 294.33

   11.43 (-5%)   11.43 (-5%) 212.41 241.24 270.06 298.88 327.70

   12.03   12.03 239.72 270.06 300.40 330.74 361.08

   12.63 (+5%)   12.63 (+5%) 267.02 298.88 330.74 362.60 394.45

   13.23 (+10%)   13.23 (+10%) 294.33 327.70 361.08 394.45 427.83

2021-12-16